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ABI Case Management                                                                                            
The Professional Bldg. East  
3101 Breckinridge Lane, Suite 2B 
Louisville, KY 40220 
(502) 384-1110 
(502) 384-8383 fax 
Denise Glover, Executive Director 
Denise.Glover@ABICM.org 
Services provided:  Case Management 
Service area: Please Inquire  
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
ADVANTAGE CASE MANAGEMENT 
1169 Eastern Parkway, Suite 2256            
Louisville, KY  40217                                                
(502) 690-8207                                                        
(502) 690-8139 Fax 
Cynthia H. Coomes, CSW- Executive Director 
Cynthiacoomeshmr@gmail.com 
Services provided:  Case Management 
Service Area: Please inquire by calling. 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
 
Arch Care Consultants 
P.O. Box 831 
Cynthiana, KY  41031-8207 
(859) 235-0102 office 
(877) 256-4077 toll Free  
(859) 983-6941 cell 
(866) 886-8728 fax 
Sharon Marsh, RN, CCM 
smarsh@archcc.com 
Services provided:  Case Management:  
Service area:  Statewide Referrals 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
 
Barrowman Case Management 
Lexington Office 
2647 Regency Road, #105 
Lexington, KY  40503 
(859) 271-4246 
(859) 271-0433 (fax) 
Louisville Office 
331 Townepark Circle, Suite 101 B 
Louisville, KY 40243 
(502) 365-4023 
(502 365 4952 (fax) 
Carla Barrowman Clevenger 
carla@bcmgt.biz 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Case Management Options of KY  
3000 Canton Street 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
423-322-8842 
606-260-2530 
931-313-9147 Fax 
Brandy Webster 
brandy_cmo@yahoo.com  
Services provided: Case Management  
Service area: Statewide  
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
 
Circle of Light Consulting, LLC 
Address:  333 Broadway Street – Suite 304 
Paducah, KY  42001 
Phone #:  270-210-3832 
Fax#:  888-508-2205 
Ron McGregor 
Ron.mcgregor@outlook.com 
ABI Waiver Services – Case Management, Companion 
Care, Assessment & Re-Assessment 
ABI LTC Waiver – Monthly Support Coordinator (Case 
Management, Community Living Supports, Assessment 
and Re-Assessment 
Service Area:  Please contact. 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Communicare 
320 Ring Rd. 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270) 769-3377 ext. 1581 
(270) 769-6974 fax 
Michelle Jacobs 
sjacobs@communicare.org 
Services provided: Case Management, Community 
Living Supports, Companion, Respite, Supported 
Employment, Behavior Programming, Counseling, 
Nursing Supports, Family Training  
Service Area: Central Kentucky 
ABI and ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Envision Case Management 
4229 Bardstown Road Suite 214 
Louisville, KY 40219 
(502) 965-2122 
Kortney Jennings, Owner/Case Manager 
envisioncasemanagement@mail.com 
website: www.envisionllc.info 
Services provided: Case Management 
Service area: Statewide 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 

Traditional Agencies:   
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Louisville Independent Case Management    
8919 Stone Green Way 
Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40220       
(502) 452-9089               
(502) 473-6274 fax 
Amy Newkirk 
awnewkirk@gmail.com 
Services provided:  Case Management 
Service area: Statewide referrals 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 

River Valley Behavioral Health 
1100 Walnut Street                 
Owensboro KY  42301    
(270) 689-6500                    
(270) 689-6696 fax   
Michele Rhodes (270) 689-6668 
michelerhodes@rvbh.com                 
Services provided:   Case Management 
Service Area:  Please inquire by calling 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Seven Counties 
3717 Taylorsville Road    
Louisville, KY 40220-1366   
(502) 459-5292  
(502) 452-9079 fax 
Solomon Parker, Division Director 
Solomon.Parker@centerstone.org 
Julie Page (Case Manager Supervisor) 
Julie.Page@centerstone.org 
ABI case management (PDS)  
Supported Employment  
Counties served Jefferson, Bullitt, Oldham, Shelby 
Henry, Trimble, Spencer 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Steps Ahead, Inc. 
P.O. Box 302 
Versailles, KY  40383 
(859) 509-1618 
Fax (859) 878-1000 
Jill Brown 
Jillbrown.stepsahead@gmail.com 
Services Provided:  Case Management Services 
Service Area:  Statewide Referrals 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 

The Columbus Organization 
2333 Alexandria Drive 
Lexington, KY 40504-3215 
(859) 893-3252 – Office 
(606) 679-1234 – Fax 
Johnny Callebs, Executive Director 
jwcallebs@columbusorg.com 
Services provided: Case Management 
Service area: Statewide referrals 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Buffalo Trace ADD 
201 Government St. #300 
Maysville, KY 41056 
(606)564-6894 
Jennifer Boone; PDS & SCL Waiver Coordinator 
jboone@btadd.com 
ABI provider# 17000795 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Kentucky River ADD 
941 N. Main St. 
Hazard, KY 41701 
(606)436-3158 
Stacie Noble; Associate Director of Aging Services 
stacie@kradd.org 
ABI provider# 17000837 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Lincoln Trail ADD 
613 College Street Rd. 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270)769-2393 
Jeri Cincotta; Waiver Program Supervisor 
jeri@ltadd.org 
ABI provider# 17000753 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Northern Kentucky ADD 
22 Spiral Dr. 
Florence, KY 41042 
(859)980-1989 
Alicia Campbell; Business/Projects Specialist 
alicia.campbell@nkadd.org 
ABI provider# 17000787 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Purchase ADD 
1002 Medical Dr. 
Mayfield, KY 42066 
(270)251-6124 
Jennifer Brooks; Program/Social Services Assistant 
jennifer.brooks@purchaseadd.org 
ABI provider# 17000704 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Area Development District 
Broker Agencies: 
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Adanta 
259 Parkers Mill Rd. 
Somerset, KY 42501 
(606)679-4782 
Dr. Angelia Bryant; I/DD Director 
abryant@adanta.org 
ABI provider# 17001009 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Communicare 
107 Cranes Roost Ct. 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270)765-2605 
Lisa Wise 
lawise@communicare.org 
ABI provider# 17010471 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Cumberland River Behavioral Health 
Corbin Center 
1203 American Gretting Card Rd. 
Corbin, KY 40701 
(606)528-7010 
Barbara Barton; PDS Director 
Barbara.Barton@crccc.org 
ABI provider# 17000696 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Four Rivers Behavioral Health 
425 Broadway St. 
Paducah, KY 42001 
(270)442-7121 
Sharon Jones; I/DD Director 
sjones@4rbh.org 
ABI provider# 17020736 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Four Rivers Behavioral Health 
425 Broadway St. 
Paducah, KY 42001 
(270)442-7121 
Sharon Jones; I/DD Director 
sjones@4rbh.org 
ABI provider# 17020736 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
LifeSkills 
380 Suwannee Trail St 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 
(270)901-5000 
Dawn Belek 
dbelek@lifeskills.com 
ABI provider# 7100121730 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mountain Comp Care Center 
104 South Front Ave. 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
(606)886-4372 
Jessica Branham; I/DD Director 
Jessica.Branham@mtcomp.org 
ABI provider# 7100063480 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
New Vista 
1351 Newtown Pike, Bldg.1 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859)253-1686 
Rachel Jones; I/DD Director 
rljones@bluegrass.org 
ABI provider# 17010349 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Pathways 
1200 Bath Ave. 
Ashland, KY 41101 
(606)329-8588 
Mr. Morgan Adins; ID/D Coordinator 
madkins@pathways-ky.org 
ABI provider# 17000142 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
River Valley Behavioral Health 
1100 Walnut St. 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
(270)689-6500 
Michele Rhodes 
rhodes-michele@rvbh.com 
ABI provider# 17010307 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
Seven Counties 
3717 Taylorsville Rd. 
Louisville, KY 40220 
(502)459-5292 
Julie Page; Case Manager Supervisor 
Jpage@sevencounties.org  
ABI provider# 17000688 
ABI & ABI LTC Provider Certified 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Mental Health Centers: 
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